VISIONCORK

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

3 PIECE STICKY NOTE MEMO PAD WITH HARD CORK COVER. 50
SHEETS OF LARGE AND 25 SHEETS OF MEDIUM YELLOW
STICKY NOTES PADS AND 5 ASSORTED COLOURS PAGE
MARKERS. CORK IS 100% NATURAL MATERIAL. DUE TO ITS
STRUCTURAL NATURE AND SURFACE POROSITY THE FINAL
PRINT RESULT PER ITEM MAY HAVE DEVIATIONS.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

4820 1030

CN

8X1,7X10,5 CM

0.095

0.103

kg

paper

0.455

0.235

0.225

10.3

kg

0.024

m3

50

100



